SATISFACTION OF REAL PROPERTY MORTGAGE Vol. <u>M85</u> Page 6019

45	313	16

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: THAT UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, a national banking association, hereby certifies and declares that a mortgage dated <u>April 12</u>, 19.78, made and executed by Billie G. & Genevieve Alexander 양쪽 영상: 영상: 영상

File No

mortgagor, to (U.S.)	National Bank of Oregon		_
mortgagee, and recorded on the	day of	, 19, in b	
document/Film No	of the mortgage records of	Klamath	or0r
on page <u>7418</u> ,			County, Oregon,

is satisfied and discharged.

3 •		IN	WITNESS	S WHEREOF,	UNITED STAT	ES NATIO	DNAL BANK OF ORI	GON has hereun	to set its name
	y its j	proper	officer th	tereunto duly	authorized, this	<u>19th</u>	day ofApr	<u>i1</u>	
		官的						1	
							UNITED STATES	MATIONAL DAY	
							Lake 1	A BAN	K OF OREGON
							Branch	Banking Offic	
ar e a tit	Ϋ́,						Title <u>branch</u>	Sanking UITI	cer
				(영상 인종) 가슴이다. 2월 1989년 1월 1991년			Branch Klamath	Falls	
							, 2014 1월 1975 - 2015 1974 1975 - 2015 - 2015 - 2015 1975 - 2015 - 2015 - 2015		
			시간의 영상 1991년 - 1992년 1991년 - 1997년						

	STATE OF OREGON
Col sources	County of Klamath
zneuj Public Public Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protector Protec	On this <u>19th</u> <u>Jack Hardin</u> , 19 <u>85</u> , personally appeared to me personally known, who,
32. W 32. W 33. W	being duly swom did say that he is a (an) <u>Branch Banking Officer</u> of UNITED STATES NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON, and that said instrument was signed by authority of its board of frectors, and he acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.
al. Al.	BEPORE ME Bill alekander 6250 Juniper Way Notary Public for Order
ية-ية المراجعة. يود بيني محمد الم	30-850 2/78 Klamath Falk, & 9763 ZJ-1989 Sentally
1 ner recor	OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:ss eby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for d on the <u>25th</u> day of <u>APril</u> A.D., 19 <u>85at</u> <u>2:44</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M, uly recorded in Vol <u>M85</u> , of <u>Mortgages</u> on page <u>6019</u> .
Fee:	<u>s</u> 5.00 EVELYN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK by: <i>Physical Constant</i> by: <i>Physical Clerk</i>